
June 2016 Bonn Conference Center Management 
GmbH  

www.worldccbonn.com 

1. Kameha Grand Bonn 

2. Maritim Bonn 

3. Hilton Bonn 

4. Maritim Königswinter 

5. Seminaris Hotel Bad Honnef 

6. Derag and Living Hotel Kanzler 

7. Günnewig Hotel Residence 

8. Mercure Hotel Bonn 

9. Ameron Hotel Königshof 

10. Günnewig Hotel Bristol Bonn 

11. Collegium Leonium 

12. Dorint Hotel Venusberg 

13. Intercity Hotel 

14. Hotel Consul 

15. Sternhotel 

16. Hotel Europa 

17. Hotel Eden Bonn 

18. Hotel Villa Esplanade Bonn 

19. Hotel Ibis Bonn 

20. B&B Hotel Bonn 

21. Hotel Rheinland 

22. Hotel Baden 

  

Map of Bonn: Hotels 
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Bonn Hotel List Extract  

Hotel Rooms Hotel Category Price in € Distance from WorldCCBonn Phone number Link 

Bonn Marriott World Conference Hotel 336 Comfort Plus **** 131-164 0 km +49  228 280 500 www.bonn-marriott-hotel.com  

DERAG AND LIVING Hotel Kanzler 150 Comfort Plus **** 99 – 185 1.7 km  –>  5 Min. +49 228 6844-0 www.deraghotels.de/hotels-bonn 

Hotel Eden Bonn 40 Comfort  *** 67 – 82 2.8 km  –>  6 Min. +49 228 957270 www.eden-godesberg.de 

Ameron Hotel Königshof 129 Comfort Plus **** 99 – 225 2.8 km  –>  6 Min. +49 228 2601-0 www.hotel-koenigshof-bonn.de 

Maritim Bonn 410 Comfort Plus **** 102 – 300 3,0 km  –> 8 Min. +49 228 8108-0 www.maritim.com 

Hilton Hotel Bonn 252 Comfort Plus **** 99 – 349 3.5 km  –> 7 Min. +49 228 7269-0 www.hilton.de/bonn 

Günnewig Hotel Bristol Bonn 116 Comfort Plus **** 99 – 199 3.1 km  –>  7 Min. +49 228 2698-0 www.guennewig.de 

Günnewig Hotel Residence 144 Comfort Plus **** 89 – 179 3.0 km  –>  6 Min. +49 228 2697-0 www.guennewig.de 

Sternhotel 80 Comfort  *** 69 – 135 3.1 km  –> 7 Min. +49 228 72670 www.sternhotel-bonn.de 

Intercity Hotel 161 Comfort  *** 80 – 138 3.5 km  –>  8 Min. +49 228 926181-513 www.intercityhotel.com/de/bonn 

Kameha Grand Bonn  253 First Class ***** 195 – 295 3.5 km  –>  6 Min. +49 228 4334-5000 www.kamehagrand.com 

Hotel Villa Esplanade 17 Comfort  *** 76 – 115 3.6 km  –>  8 Min. +49 228 98380-0 www.hotel-villa-esplanade.de 

Collegium Leonium 80 Comfort Plus **** 98 – 165 3.9 km  –>  9 Min. +49 228 6298-0 www.leonium-bonn.de 

Hotel Consul 90 Comfort  *** 65 – 139 3.9 km  –>  8 Min. +49 228 7292-0 www.consul.de 

Hotel Europa 65 Comfort  *** 60 – 75 4.3 km  –>  10 Min. +49 228 60880 www.hotel-europa-bonn.de 

B&B Hotel 100 Standard ** 62 – 90 4.8 km  –>  10 Min. +49 228 629970 www.hotelbb.de/de/bonn 

Dorint Hotel Bonn Venusberg 85 Comfort Plus **** 129 – 260 4.8 km  –> 12 Min. +49 228 228-0 www.hotel-bonn.dorint.com 

Hotel Ibis Bonn 147 Standard ** 65 – 88 5.4 km  –>  11 Min. +49 228 72660 www.ibis.com 

Mercure Hotel Bonn 141 Comfort Plus **** 50 – 139 7.6 km  –> 9 Min. +49 228 25990 www.mercure.de 

Maritim Hotel Königswinter 250 Comfort Plus **** 89 – 199 10.6 km  –> 11 Min. +49 2223 707-0 www.maritim.de 

Steigenberger Grandhotel Petersberg 90 First Class ***** 125-165 13.5km -> 16 Min. +49 228 2223 74-0 www.grandhotel-petersberg.steigenberger.de 

Seminaris Hotel Bad Honnef 212 Comfort Plus **** 81 – 104 13.8 km  –> 14 Min. +49 2224 189-475 www.seminaris.de 

Total 3.039           
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